
Family Story Time  (Weekly)       Join us for stories, songs and activities                            Family                   4:00 PM 

 

Computer Skills: Using Email   Become more confident with computers                              Adults                2:00 PM 

 

Full STEAM Ahead (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday of the Month)                                   K-5th Grade              4:00 PM  

 

Coffee and Conversation  (4th Friday Of Each Month)                                                  Senior Adults               1:00 PM 

 

Pre-School Storytime (Weekly)          Listen to stories, sing, dance and learn                3-5 yrs. Old             10:30 AM 

                                            

                                          October 2024 Special Programs  

  

Crafternoon: Leaf Lanterns    It’s Fall time, falling leaves ad cooler weather                 K-5th grade                5:00 PM 

 

DIY: Scarecrow Mason Jars  Make a darling homemade scarecrow mason jar                  Adults                     5:00 PM 

 

Miniature Nicho Shrines  Create a nicho shrine magnet for El Dia de los Muertos            Adults                   5:00 PM 

   

90’s Trivia   90”s music fan?  Join us as we rewind and test your knowledge                   All Ages              5:00 PM 

 

Career Tasting: Sports Official   See if you have what it take to call a major league game        6-12th grade          5:00 PM 

 

Cricut Basics:  Paper Card   Make a custom card using the Cricut cutting machine              Adult                   6:00 PM 

 

WED 

 

MON 

 

THU 

  

FRI 

  

Fri  

 

 

   

WED 

 

THU 

 

WED 

 

TUE 

  

WED 

 

TUE
 
  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 

10& 
24 

  

25 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

9 

 

15 

 

16 

 

22 

      October  2024 
EAST BERRY BRANCH  EVENT CALENDAR 

                       Recurring Programs  

4300 EAST BERRY ST.  FT WORTH, TX  
PH:  817-392-5470 


