

## October 2024

4300 EAST BERRY ST. FT WORTH, TX

DA	Υ	EVENT Recurring Programs		TIME
	WED	Family Story Time (Weekly) Join us for stories, songs and activities	Family	4:00 PM
	MON	Computer Skills: Using Email Become more confident with computers	Adults	2:00 PM
10& 24	THU	Full <u>STEAM</u> Ahead (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday of the Month)	K-5th Grade	4:00 PM
25	FRI	Coffee and Conversation (4th Friday Of Each Month)	Senior Adults	1:00 PM
	Fri	Pre-School Storytime (Weekly) Listen to stories, sing, dance and learn	3-5 yrs. Old	10:30 AM
		October 2024 Special Brograms		
		October 2024 Special Programs		
2	WED	Crafternoon: Leaf Lanterns It's Fall time, falling leaves ad cooler weather	K-5th grade	5:00 PM
3	THU	DIY: Scarecrow Mason Jars Make a darling homemade scarecrow mason jar	Adults	5:00 PM
				5 00 D14
9	WED	Miniature Nicho Shrines Create a nicho shrine magnet for El Dia de los Muertos	Adults	5:00 PM
15	TUE	<b>90's Trivia</b> 90"s music fan? Join us as we rewind and test your knowledge	All Ages	5:00 PM
16	WED	Career Tasting: Sports Official See if you have what it take to call a major league game	6-12th grade	5:00 PM
	<b>T</b> 115			
22	TUE	Cricut Basics: Paper Card Make a custom card using the Cricut cutting machine	Adult	6:00 PM